
         215 North Main Street Kewaunee, WI
          Dine in or carry out (920) 388-0505
                 Open 365 days at 11AM
         Cash- Check- Credit- Debit- ATM

APPETIZERS
 . . . . . . 4.00 5.00HOMEMADE SOUP OR CHILI

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.50WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS

 . . . . . . . . . 6.50HOT PRETZEL BITES WITH NACHO
CHEESE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00BROCCOLI CHEDDAR POPPERS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.00JALAPENO POPPERS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.50COMBO BASKET
Boneless Wings. Cheese Curds, Onion Rings, Fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00CHICKEN STRIP BASKET

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.50CHILI CHEESE DIP & CHIPS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00ONION RINGS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00MINI CORN DOGS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00SPICY PICKLE FRIES

 . . . . . . . . 6.50SMOKED GOUDA BACON MAC BITES

 . . . . . . . 9.75 10.75QUESADILLA (CHICKEN OR
STEAK*)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.25MINI TACOS
Served with Sour Cream and Salsa

 . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00PORK RINDS HOT AND FRESH!

 . . . . . . 9.75NACHO SUPREME (CHICKEN OR CHILI
CHEESE)

 . . . 3.75FRIES-SEASONED CURLY-TATOR TOTS-
POTATO SALAD

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.50MOZZARELLA STICKS
Served with Marinara Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.50CHICKEN CORDON BLEU BITES

SALADS
Ranch, French, 1000 Island, Bleu Cheese, Balsamic

Vinaigrette, Fat Free Italian

 . . . . . . 8.75GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
Chicken, Tomatoes, Cheese, and Croutons

 . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.75BACON CHEESEBURGER SALAD
Diced Burger*, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato,
Pickles, and 1000 Island

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.25SIDE SALAD

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.50SOUP/CHILI AND SALAD

LOADED TOTS!
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.75DRUNK TOTS

Nacho Cheese- Bacon- Chives- Sour Cream- Topped
with Cheddar Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.25PHILLY TOTS
Steak*- Onions- Peppers- Nacho Cheese- Topped with
Cheddar

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.50POUTINE TOTS
WI Cheese Curds- Gravy- Topped with Cheddar Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.75RANCHO TOTS
Jalapeno Ranch- Chives- Bacon- Topped with Cheddar
Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.75CHILI CHEESE TOTS
Chili- Cheese- Onions- Sour Cream- Topped with
Cheddar Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.75BREAKFAST TOTS
Scrambled Eggs*- Bacon- Nacho Cheese- Topped with
Cheddar Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00HOT TROTS TOTS
Mild Sauce- Cheese- Bacon- Jalapeno Ranch- Topped
with Cheddar Cheese

WINGS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.50BREADED BONELESS*

 . . . 9.00 18.006 OR 12 PIECE TRADITIONAL*
Breaded Boneless - 1 Sauce Option - 6 Piece Traditional -
1 Sauce Option - 12 Piece Traditional - 2 Sauce Options -

Proudly Serving Legend Larry's Sauces: Garlic Parmesan,
Teriyaki, Honey BBQ, BBQ, Kewaunee Gold, Thai Chili, Mild,
Spicy Bacon BBQ, Medium, Hot Garlic, Hot, Raspberry
Habanero, Scary Larry, DOA

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



BURGERS
Proudly serving ⅓# local beef patties from Augustian

Farms, Kewaunee!

Sub a Grilled Chicken Breast* for $1.50

Side of cheese Sauce or Guacamole: $1.50

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00STORM BURGER
Bacon, WI Cheddar, Onion Ring, and BBQ Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00MUSHROOM SWISS
Add Gravy for $1.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.50SUNRISE
WI Cheddar, Bacon, Mayo, and a Fried Egg

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00BIG DEAL
2 Patties Loaded with Cheese, Bacon, 1000 Island, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, and Pickles

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00MARINA BURGER
Brat and Burger Combo with Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00CAMPFIRE
Jalapenos, Pepper Jack Cheese, and Sour Cream

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00WATERFRONT PUB
Bacon, Fried Onions, Nacho Cheese

 . . . . . . 8.00 11.00BACON CHEESE BURGER OR
DOUBLE

 . . . . . 6.50 10.50CHEESEBURGER OR DOUBLE

 . . . . . . . . 6.00 9.00HAMBURGER OR DOUBLE

 . . . 7.50 10.50WI BRAT PATTY WITH CHEDDAR
CHEESE OR DOUBLE

WRAPS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.50CHICKEN BACON RANCH

Grilled or Crispy Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar
Cheese, Bacon, and Ranch

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00CHICKEN BACON AVACADO
Grilled Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,
Bacon, and Avocado Spread

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.50PHILLY WRAP
Steak* or Chicken with Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, and
Swiss Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.50VEGGIE WRAP
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sautéed Mushrooms, Cheese, and
Ranch

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Crispy Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Mild and
Ranch Sauce

SANDWICHES
7.50GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayo
*Add favorite flavor of Legend Larry's sauce for $1.00!

 . . . . . . . 9.50PHILLY STEAK OR PHILLY CHICKEN
Steak* or Chicken* Topped with Peppers, Fried Onions,
Mushrooms, and Melted Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.50BLT
Served on Texas Toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.00HADDOCK* SANDWICH
Lettuce and Pickles

 . . . . . . . . . . . 9.50CHICKEN CORDON* BLEU MELT
Grilled Chicken Breast, Ham, Melted Swiss Cheese on Texas
Toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.50REUBEN
Corned Beef*, Swiss, Kraut, and 1000 Island

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00PATTY MELT
A Burger* Topped with WI Cheddar and Fried Onions
Served on Texas Toast

 . . 5.00 6.50GRILLED CHEESE OR GRILLED
HAM AND CHEESE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.50BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Egg* with a Choice of Ham or Bacon with Cheddar Cheese
on Texas Toast

BROASTED CHICKEN
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.75BROASTED CHICKEN

4 Pieces- Breast, Thigh, Leg, and Wing (No Substitutions)
Choice of Potato:  Fries, Tots, Curly Fries, Potato Salad, or
Baby Reds (Saturday Only)

Thursday- Starting at 4 pm
Saturday- Starting at 4 pm
Sunday- Starting at 11am

CHICKEN PIECES TO GO
4 Piece Starting at $7.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

PET FRIENDLY ON 
OUR OUTDOOR DECK!


